
HACA WEEKLY RENTAL LISTING (AS of 9/8/2020)

WARNING! DO NOT PAY A DEPOSIT TO HAVE KEYS MAILED TO YOU IN ORDER TO VIEW A UNIT. DO NOT PAY TO VIEW A UNIT.

Address City Accessibility Type Bed Bath Rent Deposit Landlord Phone Availablility Tagline
22078 Arbor 
Ave Hayward True Apt 1 1 1828 400 Roman Guzman 5108875791 Call Enjoy LIFE AT HAYWARD VILLAGE

21671 Arbor Ct Hayward False Duplex 2 1 2260 2000 Arturo Aranda 5104327173 Call
Hayward Duplex ‐ 2 bdrm /1 bath / garage / 
large backyard: Recently updated

1173 32Nd St 5 Emeryville False Apt 0 1 1750 0 Camille Williams 5106863428 Available Now NO SECURITY DEPOSIT!!!!
1222 30Th St Emeryville False Duplex 3 1 2295 2295 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now 1222 30th Street ‐ Duplex READY for rent

1235 30Th St D Emeryville False Apt 2 1 2095 2095

Oakland 
Affordable 
Housing Group 5104342342 Call

Beautiful 2bd/1bth, Ready for Move In Now!! No 
Application Fee! (WO‐D)

2933 Union St Emeryville False Duplex 5 2 3995 3995 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now 2933 Union Street ‐ DUPLEX READY for rent

3426 Adeline St Emeryville False House 3 1 3000 4000 Paula Champion 5105410882 Call
Fantastic 3+bd/ 1bath on Oakland Emeryvile 
border!

1349 A St Hayward False Duplex 3 2 3500 4500
Global R.e. 
Unlimite 5108881016 Call

Beautiful Remodeled 3br 2 bath Open October 
10th 1‐3pm

1342 C St Hayward False Townhouse 2 1 2300 0 Thu Nguyen 5103291707 Call

This is a quiet 2 bedroom unfurnished 
townhome with a 1 car garage, washer/dryer 
hookup  complete with 1full and a 1/2 
bathrooms.

22412 
Rockaway Ln Hayward False Apt 2 1 2100 2100 George Abskhroun 6507762893 Call

A beautiful 2 Bedroom 1 Bath in Hayward 
Located in an excellent spot close to downtown 
and Hayward Bart Station

816 37Th St F Emeryville False Apt 2 1 2095 2095 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now 816 37th Street ‐ Apartment READY for rent

816 37Th St H Emeryville False Apt 2 1 2195 2195 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now 816 37th Street ‐ APARTMENT READY for rent

816 37Th St Emeryville False Apt 2 1 2195 2095 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now 816 37th Street #G ‐ APARTMENT READY for rent
966 36Th St 3 Emeryville False Apt 0 1 1540 2000 Pyramid Apts. 5106011154 Available Now Spacious studio

903 Apgar St Emeryville False Duplex 3 2 3295 3295 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now FULLY REMODELED" 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths, Duplex
965 34Th St Emeryville False 4 Plex 2 1 2300 2300 Peter T 5109080699 Call Call Peter

2815 West St Emeryville False Triplex 5 4 3600 3000
Bayview Realty 
And Investments 5106855391 Call First Floor

831 35Th St 2 Emeryville False Apt 2 1 2500 2500 Marion Davis 5104538963 Call Freshly remodeled 2bd 1 b

3208 Market St Emeryville False House 4 2 3295 3295 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now
3208 Market Street ‐ Single Family House READY 
for rent

933 32Nd St 1 Emeryville False Apt 0 1 1525 1500 None 5109278070 Call Sunny private studio
2934 West St Emeryville False Duplex 2 1 2495 2495 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now 2934 West Street ‐ DUPLES READY for rent
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2926 West St Emeryville False House 3 2 3595 3595 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now
FULLY REMODELED" 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths, House + 
Finished Basement!

872 29Th St Emeryville False Duplex 2 1 2195 2195 Bally Singh 5109102108 Available Now Classic 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath

798 MEMORIAL 
WAY 1 HAYWARD True Apt 2 2 2395 2200 Felix Kumar 2093242113 Call close to shopping, transport and freeway

684 Memorial 
Way 8 Hayward False Apt 1 1 1800 2100 JP Properties 5103978628 Call

For rent is this 1 bedroom 1 bath  on 684 
Memorial Way it is nice unit with fresh paint. 
Water and Garbage is paid by me landlord. You 
also have rear parking at the carport. This is unit 
1 of a small 8 unit complex and privately run and 
operated.

310 Dumont 
Ave 4 Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1 2300 2000 Ranbir Singh 5108615869

Available 
9/25/2020

310 Dumont Ave,HAYWARD,945442 BEDROOM, 
1 BATHROOM ,WASHER AND DRYER COMMON 
AREA,NEW PAINT,NEW LAMINATE 
FLOORING,CLOSE TO MAJOR FREEWAYS 
,SCHOOLS AND ALL AMINITIES, IMMEDIATE 
MOVE IN

310 Dumont 
Ave 2 Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1 2300 2000 Ranbir Singh 5108615869 Available Now

310 DUMONT AVE ,Apartment #2, HAYWARD, 
CA ,94544, 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM ,NEWLY 
REFINISHED LOOK, WASHER AND DRYER IN 
COMMON AREA,,NEW LAMINATE FLOOR,CLOSE 
TO MAJOR FREEWAYS ,SCHOOLS AND ALL 
AMENITIES, IMMEDIATE MOVE IN.

26525 Gading 
Rd Hayward False Townhouse 2 1 2200 2200 Carolyn Ward 5103972210 Call

399 Schafer Rd 
8 Hayward False Apt 1 1 1795 1000 SG Real Estate 5108496474 Call

$1000 Move‐in Costs! First Month Free! 
Renovated One Bedroom Available Now in Great 
Hayward Location!

399 Schafer Rd 
17 Hayward False Apt 2 1 2095 2095 SG Real Estate 5108496474 Call

Large & Airy 2 Bedroom 1 Bath located in a 
Great Hayward Neighborhood

399 Schafer Rd 
29 Hayward False Apt 1 1 1795 1000 SG Real Estate 5108496474 Call Beautiful Renovated 1Bdr! Parking included!!
1510 165Th 
Ave San Leandro False Triplex 3 1 3180 3000 Bill Wong 5107985465 Call
16305 Maubert 
Ave San Leandro False 4 Plex 3 2 3100 5000 Api Nand 5105790640 Available Now Apartment For Rent
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15995 Marcella 
St 3 San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2325 4000 Bsypd, Llc 5103578666 Call

2br/1 bath Apartment ‐ Clean, near school, 
Section 8 OK

1685 Maubert 
Ct C San Leandro False 4 Plex 3 2 3195 3500 Deborah Zhao 4088589310

Available 
9/15/2020

$3195 / 3br ‐ 1152ft2 ‐ 3 Bedrooms and 2 
bathrooms , 1152 SQFT (San 
Leandro)Convenient Location & Recently 
updated spacious three bedrooms, two baths 
apartment in San Leandro!

15991 Mateo 
St Mgr San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2075 2075 Hardeep Luthra 9257350560 Call

Absolutely Awesome 2 bedroom 1 bath ‐ Corner 
apartment in a Quite & Professional Building

16000 Mateo 
St San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2250 2250 Fawkeia Sorian 6507762893 Call

Beautiful 2BR/1B in a Wonderful Ashland 
Location

405 Sycamore 
Ave 2 Hayward False Townhouse 3 1 3150 2500 Marquita Fohl 5109085401 Call Sycamore Town Houses

33811 12Th St Union City False House 2 1 2600 3500 Cuong Hua 5106237324 Call

One level House 2Bd 1Ba 936 sqft 5091 sqft 
yards. Plenty of room for parking and Storage. 
Nice neighbor.

27480 Manon 
Ave Hayward False Townhouse 2 1 2300 2300 JP Properties 5103978628 Call

Truly a must see unit. Large bedrooms, large 
living room and you have washer/dryer hookups 
inside the unit. This townhouse is part of a small 
8 unit complex which is Gated and secure. 
Covered Parking also available. 

725 Auburn Pl  
113 Hayward False Apt 2 1 2250 2250

K&j Property Mgt 
Grp 5103600888 Available Now

27133 
Belvedere Ct  3 Hayward False 4 Plex 3 2 3200 3200 Hok Lai 5109996933 Available Now 3 Bedroom 2 Bath apartment available NOW 
26732 Tyrrell 
Ave Hayward False Duplex 3 2 3200 2000 Bob Frey 5102208459 Available Now 3 Bedroom unit in a duplex with garage 
725 Auburn Pl  
214 Hayward False Apt 2 2 2400 3600 Cindy Cheung 6504551266 Call

Top floor condo, 2/2, 1000 ft, granite counter, 
marble bath walls, 2 parkings 

725 Auburn Pl  
214 Hayward False Apt 2 2 2400 3600 Cindy Cheung 6504551266 Call

Top floor 2/2 bright condo, granite counter, 
marble bath, 2 parking, gated 

27177 
Belvedere Ct 4 Hayward False Apt 3 1 3200 3500 Maria Nguyen 5108288951 Call

Two level 3br/1.5ba townhouse style apt in 
Hayward 
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27853 Leidig Ct 
205 Hayward False Apt 2 1 2350 2350

K&j Property Mgt 
Grp 5103600888 Available Now

27133 
Belvedere Ct Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1 2300 2300 Hok Lai 5109996933 Available Now

LARGE 2 bedroom 1 bath apartment available 
NOW 

27177 
Belvedere Ct 2 Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1 2300 2500 Maria Nguyen 5108288951 Call 2 Bed, 1.5 Bath Apt for $2,300/Month 

987 Forselles 
Way 100102 Hayward False Townhouse 3 1 1575 1575 Eden Housing 5106976207 Call

FAITH MANOR ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS FOR 3 
BEDROOM AFFORDABLE HOUSING 
APARTMENTS 

727 Harris Ct 4 Hayward False 4 Plex 3 1 3201 2500 Ron K 4084392667 Call Completely remodeled upstairs unit 

18789 Titan Pl Castro Valley False House 4 2 3600 7200 Brian Lin 5102992280 Call
Fantastic View of the Bay 4 beds 2 baths CV 
$3800 a month for rent 

20351 Stanton 
Ave Castro Valley False Duplex 3 1 3200 3200 Brian Tuyen 5108289119 Available Now Castro Valley Duplex 
728 Blossom 
Way Hayward False Triplex 2 2 2650 2650 N Girn 4087803804 Call

1 car garage,  Fenced back yard, washer dryer 
hook ups in Garage 

220 Medford 
Ave Hayward False House 3 1 3200 3200 Mr Swift 4157249760 Available Now

3 Bedroom and 1 Bathroom house, back yard 
and parking 

21381 
Montgomery 
Ave 1 Hayward False Triplex 3 1 2775 2800 Ralph Watkins 5102782122 Call

Townhouse Style_Cherryland_Large 3 
bedroom/1.5 Bath!  

19721 Medford 
Cir 12 Hayward False Townhouse 2 2 2650 2000 Maggie Stahl 5103040118 Call

Gated Beautiful 2 Bedroom 2.5 Bathroom 
Townhouse in Hayward for Rent 

3435 Redwood 
Ct Castro Valley False 4 Plex 2 2 2400 3000 Yvonne Chan 5109620988 Call

2 Bedroom /2 Bath/1 Garage/ 1 Parking Space‐ 
Castro Valley Downtown Area (Next to Castro 
Valley BART, Safeway, Lucky's, Taco Bell, Round 
Table Pizza, Library, TJ Maxx, Ross, etc.)  

1213 San Pablo 
Ave 104 Albany True Apt 1 1 1600 1600 Johnny Lam 5109009593 Call

Convenient apartment on the ground floor, one 
bedroom 

323 D St Hayward False Apt 2 1 2260 500
Hayward Property 
Management Inc. 5108381333 Call

APARTMENT NEAR DOWNTOWN HAYWARD & 
BART W/WATER & TRASH PAID! 
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142 A St Hayward False Duplex 2 2 2600 2600 Ramendra Singh 5107120370 Call

This is a beautiful 2bed/2.5bath townhouse with 
2 carport in West A St, Hayward. New flooring 
and paint. Centrally located near 880/580 with 
walking distance to Bart & Armtrack station and 
shopping complex/ school. 

1233 Bockman 
Rd 49 San Lorenzo False House 4 2 4400 4400 Raj Anand 5106484079 Call

Charming 4B/2.5BA new construction two‐story 
townhome 

763 Palomino 
Dr Pleasanton False Townhouse 2 1 2695 2695

Mission Villa 
Proper 5102997026 Available Now

Beautiful 2 bedroom + 1.5 bathroom, back yard, 
balcony, utilities included except PG&E 

366 Rose Ave 1 Pleasanton False Apt 2 1 2595 2595 Wilson Lee 9258181822 Available Now
Newly Renovated Apartment For Leased in 
Downtown Pleasanton 

49080 
Meadowfaire 
Cmn Fremont False Apt 2 1 2800 3500 Nasir Lalani 4088029446 Call

Two bedrooms two baths condominium in 
Warm springs ‐ Fremont 

838 E Lewelling 
Blvd A Hayward False 4 Plex 1 1 1575 2000

Deng Property 
Manegement 5103960998 Call

Studio for rent included all utilities & cable, easy 
Immune to 880, 238, Walmart , 99 cent store 
walking distance.  

1440 Mowry 
Ave Fremont True Apt 2 1 2300 700 Fpi Management 5106482959 Call Two Bedrooms  
38547 Royal 
Ann Cmn Fremont False Townhouse 3 2 3200 3200 Jyoti Madan 4154908238 Call

Small independent Townhouse with one 
reserved carport.  Very good location. 

630 Panjon St Hayward False House 4 3 3700 4000 Tam Vo 5103290977 Call
28820 Logan 
Way Hayward False House 3 2 3500 4500 Rosemarie Nartia 9254133503 Call Hayward 3br, 2.5ba House 
30687 
Tidewater Dr Union City False House 6 4 5000 5000 Kulbir Heer 5103047733 Call kulbir heer and manjit heer 
38679 Hastings 
St 3 Fremont False 4 Plex 3 2 2995 2000 Paramjit Mann 5107896601 Call Apartment for rent .  
3600 
Pennsylvania 
Ave 1 Fremont True Apt 1 1 1995 800 Caitlin Hinds 5102007370 Call Adorable One Bedroom For Immediate Move In! 

3351 Foxtail 
Ter Fremont False Apt 2 1 2385 2385 Mayur Dembla 9254009065 Call

Spacious condo  ‐ 2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath, First 
Floor. Granite Counter tops in Kitchen and 
Bathroom, Mirrored Closet Doors 
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3286 Red 
Cedar Ter Fremont False Apt 2 1 2595 2595

K&j Property Mgt 
Grp 5103600888 Available Now

3228 Red 
Cedar Ter Fremont False Apt 2 1 2400 2400 Gagandeep Singh 4087759359 Call

REMODELED 2BED/1BA UNIT IN FREMONT. TOP 
SCHOOLS. CLOSE TO FREMONT BART 

4444 Hansen 
Ave Fremont False Apt 1 1 2165 500 Metro Fremont 5107909008 Call
3825 Parish 
Ave Fremont False House 2 1 3000 3000 Sybil Panchal 6504009176 Call Craftsman Style Home 

281 Juana Ave San Leandro False Apt 2 2 2595 2595 Noelia Carrizales 6502017096 Call
fully remodeled XL‐Large Two Bedroom and Two 
Bath apartment 

281 Juana Ave San Leandro False Apt 1 1 1895 1895 Noelia Carrizales 6502017096 Call

I have a remodeled Large One Bedroom and One 
Bath Apartment in the Heart of Downtown San 
Leandro Available 

38062 Buxton 
Cmn Fremont True Townhouse 3 2 3395 4000 Rokhshana Benish 5104680561 Call

This is a beautiful 3 bedroom Townhouse fully 
remodeled with 2 car garage in the heart of 
Fremont available for rent on 7/1/2020.  

2499 Decoto 
Rd Union City True Apt 1 1 1426 1500 Vintage Court 5104779264 Call Lovely Senior Community (62+) 

15769 
MAUBERT AVE SAN LEANDRO False Townhouse 3 1 3200 3200 Jessica Lawrence 5109785636 Call Application instructions below.  
15545 Liberty 
St 101 San Leandro True Townhouse 3 2 3030 3030 James Hardwick 5102993907 Call Available for Immediate Occupancy. 
1581 Mono 
Ave San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2300 1999 Karen Silva 5104834454 Call Lovely Renovated Apartment 
1635 Mono 
Ave B San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2300 2300 Jeff Yin 4153263318 Call

Newly renovation 2 bed apartment in a great 
community of San Leandro 

1635 Mono 
Ave B San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2300 2300 Jeff Yin 4153263318 Call

Newly renovation 2 bed apartment in a great 
community of San Leandro 

1571 Mono 
Ave San Leandro False Apt 2 1 2300 1999 Karen Silva 5104834454 Call Renovated Pleasant Home 

34855 Wabash 
River Pl Fremont True House 3 2 3260 5000 James Hardwick 5102993907 Call

3 Bedrooms, 2 bathrooms single family house 
with swimming pool  

4156 Trinidad 
Ter Fremont False Townhouse 4 2 3425 3425 Ajay Aggarwal 5108572006 Call

4 bed /2.5 bath North Fremont Upgraded 
Townhouse  
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47112 Warm 
Springs Blvd 
235 Fremont False Apt 1 1 2200 2000 Cindy Wong 5106760214 Call

760ft2 ‐ 1BR/1BA for rent in nice neighborhood 
in Fremont  

1426 150Th 
Ave D San Leandro False 4 Plex 2 1 2200 2200 Carolyn Ward 5103972210 Call Beautiful 2 Bedroom Upstairs Unit 
6377 Baine Ave 
A Newark False Apt 2 1 2495 2495

K&j Property Mgt 
Grp 5103600888 Available Now

5366 Saint 
Mark Ave 46 Newark False Apt 2 1 2180 1200 Edgar Aleman 4089216457 Call

Love where you live!! Make St Marks your new 
home today! 

725 Essex Ct 
192 Hayward False Apt 3 2 3150 3200 Wendy Luo 5104802849 Call 3 bedrooms/2 baths Hayward Condo for rent 

4239 Solar Cir 1 Union City False Townhouse 3 1 3350 3500 Amrit Sokhi 5103649183 Call

Completely remodel Town House, New kitchen, 
Tiled Floor and Granite Counters, corner lot, best 
schools, walking distance Shopping Center, 
century 21 close by, easy access to public bus, 
swimming pool, parks and hall to rent for 
occasions. 

4918 
Bridgepointe Pl Union City False Townhouse 2 1 2300 2300 Advance Realty 5104682426 Call
2542 Denning 
Ct 2542 Castro Valley False 4 Plex 2 1 2300 2300 Amir Mohamed 5107745615 Available Now Great Family Place  

4290 Laurel St Fremont False Apt 2 1 2100 0 Sarah Garcia 7075637990
Available 
9/15/2020

Walk to Irvington Schools! New Carpet, New 
Bath, New Paint, New Blinds! 

42290 Blacow 
Rd Fremont False House 5 3 4550 3000 Nicole Freeney 5103863675 Call
14550 E 14Th 
St 306 San Leandro False Apt 1 1 1845 800 Edgar Aleman 4089216457 Call

Come and make Sequoia Grove your new home 
today! 

14817 Bancroft 
Ave 14817 San Leandro True Duplex 3 2 2850 3000 Vani Malley 4086463157 Call

3bd, 2ba Unit for rent in a small community.  
Available end of August.   

37433 Willow 
St Newark True Apt 1 1 1332 1500 Angie Monges 5109010187 Call

SENIORS 55+ Wait List Open for Newark Station ‐ 
Please Read Ad Entirely to Apply Now!!!!! 

24598 Sybil 
Ave 9 Hayward False Apt 2 1 2250 2500

K&j Property Mgt 
Grp 5103600888 Available Now
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1259 Terrace 
Ave 2 Hayward False Duplex 2 1 2395 2395
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